To: +18506176383+
-------------------

19542080845



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210004350353)))



H210004350353ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
	Division of Co	rporations		·
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		**************************************
From:				6
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION	I SVSTEM	
	Account Number	: FCA000000023		
	Phone	: (614)280-3338		
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845		
Enter	the email addres	s for this busines	ss entity to be used	for future
	upl report mail	ings. Enter only o	ne email address plea	ase.**



NOV\_= 2021

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 6050X02, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Bane of America Community Development Company, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LL.C.," or "LLC.")

North Carolina		56- 3,	-1762616		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	high foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number	(FEI number, if applicable)	
November 1, 2021				·	
	(Date linst transacted basiness in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 6901 & 605 0505, F.S. to determ	registration ) and penalty habits	н <sup>ў</sup> )		
214 North Tryon Street	l	6	(Mailing Address)		
Charlotte, North Carolina					
28255			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	s <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)		
Name:	C T Corporation System		_	NH 65	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			9:3 STAT	
	Plantation		33324 , Florida	rn, vo	
	(Cuy)		(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

> by Kaity Toon, Assi, Secretary C T Corporation System By:

> > (Registered agent's signature)

For >

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
∃Manager	Name:	∑ Manager	Name:
⊡Member	Address:	□ Member	Address:
Authorized	Chicago, IL 60606-1511	□ Authorized	Providence, RI 02903-2309
Person		Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
]Other	Other	Cother	Other
Manager	Karen Purcell	∐ Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:		Address:
🗍 Authorized	Chicago, IL 60606-1511	□ Authorized	
Person		Person	
]Other	Other	[] Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	∏ Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	二 Member	Address:
□Authorized		☐ Authorized	
Person		Person	
]Other	Other	_Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Susan Bogicavic Signature of an authorized person

Susan Bogicevic

Typed or printed name of signee

To: -18506176383

Page: 5 of 5

19542080845



## NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

## BANC OF AMERICA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed, and existing under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on 1st day of November, 2021

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date of this certificate, (i) the said limited liability company is not dissolved under the terms of its articles of organization, (ii) the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina, (iii) that said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act, (iv) that this office has not filed any decree of judicial dissolution, articles of dissolution, articles of merger, or articles of conversion for said limited liability company.





Scan to verify online.

Certification#111564175-) Reference#17890832- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at https://www.sosnc.gov/verification IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hercunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 22nd day of November, 2021.

Elaine I. Marshall

Secretary of State